505277173 01/14/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5323945 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MENGHUA ZHANG	01/08/2019
YU ZHENG	01/07/2019
XINYAN HAN	01/09/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JOURNEY TECHNOLOGY, LTD.
Street Address:	ROOM 110, NORTH TEACHING BUILDING, NO.20 XUEYUAN ROAD, HAIDIAN DISTRICT
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16317674

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)935-1394

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7034305759

Email: uspto@anovalaw.com

Correspondent Name: ANOVA LAW GROUP, PLLC

Address Line 1: 21495 RIDGETOP CIRCLE, SUITE 300

Address Line 4: STERLING, VIRGINIA 20166

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 00244.0003.00US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: WENDY LIN

SIGNATURE: /Wendy Lin/
DATE SIGNED: 01/14/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment002440003#page1.tif source=Assignment002440003#page2.tif

PATENT 505277173 REEL: 047990 FRAME: 0723

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/We, the below named inventor(s) (hereinafter referred to as Assignor(s)) have made an invention entitled:

PREPARATION SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR POLYMER-DISPERSED LIQUID CRYSTAL

HOLOGRAPHIC GRATING
for which I/We executed an application for United States Letters Patent concurrently herewith, as a national stage application in the United States of PCT Application No. PCT/CN2016/105039 , or filed an application for United States Letters Patent on

è

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set our hands.

Inv	rentor 1:
Name:	Menghua ZHANG
Address:	Room 5C02, Jiaoda Withub, No.333 Hongqiao Road, Xuhui District Shanghai, 200030 P.R. China
Signature:	Merghua ZHANG
Date:	7019.01.08
Inv	entor 2:
Name:	Yu ZHENG
Address:	Room 110, North Teaching Building, No.20 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing, P.R.China
Signature	YU 2HENG-
Date:	2019.01.07
inve	entor 3:
Name:	Xinyan HAN
	Room 110, North Teaching Building, No.20 Xueyuan Road, Haidian District, Beijing, P.R.China
Signature:	XmJan WAN
Date:	2019 01.09

2